
50 OHM

Vertical Polarization

46mm*16mm

Impedance

Gain

Vswr

Band Width

Frequency Range

  ModelType

Product Type

Dimensions

  connector

-45  --  85°Temperature

Cable

性能参数 Performance parameters

 4G ANTENNA 

YL46-4G-SMA-174-3M

DESCRIPTIONREV APPD
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15.5mm

698-960/1710-2700MHz 

M12

262/990MHz 

≤2.0

RG174-3000mm

SMA-J

2.15DB 

  Plastic shell 

Max power 40W

TPEE&ABS

Radiation OMNIDIRECTIONAL

备注：

   1:图中所标注尺寸为ＩＱＣ必测尺寸.

   2:各零部件组装要牢固可靠.

   3:成品信号参数要达到指定数值.

   4:产品需定数按要求包装好，运输过程中不能有

     明显挤压变形等现象.

　 5:未经过AFC公司确认，材质及工艺要求等不能随意更改.

深圳市金航标电子有限公司 WWW.BDS666.COM

0755-83044319YL46-4G-SMA-174-3M
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Remarks:
1: The dimensions marked in the drawing shall be tested via IQC
2: All parts shall be firmly assembled,
3: The signal parameters of finished products shall reach the specified values,
4: The products shall be packed as required, and there shall be no obvious extrusion, deformation etc during transportation
5. Requirements of materials and craft shall not be altered without confirmation of AFC
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